
       
Offices Closed

1st Day - K-6th grade and 9th grade
Senior Trip
1st Day - 7th-8th and 10th-11th grade
1st Day - 12th; 1st Day of Sports Practices
Knight Lights

No School/Labor Day

No School; K-12 Conferences (8th - 11th 
take PSAT on morning of October 16)
No School

No School/Teacher Work Day
Pancake Breakfast
No School/Thanksgiving Break

High School Final Exams
Early Dismissal 
No School/Christmas Break

No School
No School/Teacher Work Day
Begin 2nd Semester - K-12
No School/Martin Luther King, Jr. Day

President’s Day/No School
K-8 Conferences
9-12 Conferences by Appt. 
No School

Spring Break

Banquet (Full Day of School)
No School/Easter Break

No School/Teacher Work Day
Middle/High School Final Exams
Kindergarten Promotion and Last Day for K
8th Grade Life Launch; Last Day for 8th/12th
Last Day/Early Dismissal
Teacher Work Day
High School Graduation
Memorial Day

Offices Closed

2024-2025 k-12 calendar

Rev 6-10-24

July                                                                                                       
1-5

August                                                                                 
15 
15-18
16
19
23

September                                                                                
2

October                                                                                  
16-17

18

November                                                                         
1
16
25-29

December                                                                                       
16-19
19
20-31

January                                                                                         
2-3
6
7
20

February                                                                                  
17
26-27
27
28

March                                                                                    
17-21	

April                                                                                  
3
18-21

May                                                                                                  
2
12-15
13
14
15
16
18
26

June                                                                                                  
23-30

JULY 2024
M T W R F

1 2 3 4 5

8 9 10 11 12

15 16 17 18 19

22 23 24 25 26

29

AUGUST 2024
M T W R F

1 2

5 6 7 8 9

12 13 14 15 16

19 20 21 22 23

26 27 28 29 30

SEPTEMBER 2024
M T W R F

2 3 4 5 6

9 10 11 12 13

16 17 18 19 20

23 24 25 26 27

30

OCTOBER 2024
M T W R F

1 2 3 4

7 8 9 10 11

14 15 16 17 18

21 22 23 24 25

28 29 30 31

NOVEMBER 2024
M T W R F

1

4 5 6 7 8

11 12 13 14 15

18 19 20 21 22

25 26 27 28 29

DECEMBER 2024
M T W R F

2 3 4 5 6

9 10 11 12 13

16 17 18 19 20

23 24 25 26 27

30 31    

JANUARY 2025
M T W R F

1 2 3

6 7 8 9 10

13 14 15 16 17

20 21 22 23 24

27 28 29 30 31

FEBRUARY 2025
M T W R F

3 4 5 6 7

10 11 12 13 14

17 18 19 20 21

24 25 26 27 28

MARCH 2025
M T W R F

3 4 5 6 7

10 11 12 13 14

17 18 19 20 21

24 25 26 27 28

31

APRIL 2025
M T W R F

1 2 3 4

7 8 9 10 11

14 15 16 17 18

21 22 23 24 25

28 29 30

MAY 2025
M T W R F

1 2

5 6 7 8 9

12 13 14 15 16

19 20 21 22 23

26 27 28 29 30

JUNE 2025
M T W R F

2 3 4 5 6

9 10 11 12 13

16 17 18 19 20

23 24 25 26 27

30

No School

No School; Offices Closed

No School; Teacher Work Day

Early Dismissal

No K-8 Classes

PSAT for 8th - 11th graders  
in morning; no school for others


